Jahr

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006
2007

2008

Herren 1
Frank Radtke
Frank Radtke

Guido Faude

Michael Zepf

Michael Zepf

Michael Zepf

Michael Zepf

Stefan Mauch

Michael Zepf

Michael Zepf

Michael Zepf

Guido Faude

Christoph
Bronner

Stefan Mauch

Stefan Mauch

Christoph
Bronner

Christoph
Bronner

Stefan Mauch

Christoph
Bronner

Christoph
Bronner

Herren 2

Jugend
Mike Bronner

Mike Bronner

Andreas
Brand

Tobias
Warncke

Tobias
Warncke

Markus
Vopper

Bernd
Schuhmacher

Michael
Meder

Mehmet Tufan

Sebastian
Hug

Marius Zepf

Marius Zepf

Andreas Zepf

Turan Yildirim Marius Keller

Doppel

Madchen
Herren

Michael Zepf,
Thomas Beck

Michael Zepf,
Hubert Zepf

Steffen
Schlager,
Alexander
Schlager
Guido Faude,
Bernd
Schuhmacher

Stefan Mauch,
Winfried
Dreher

H.B.
Warncke,
Markus Ragg

Stefan Mauch
Simon Dreher

’ Stefanie Koch

Simon Dreher, Sabrina
Markus Ragg Mattes

Stefan Mauch
Stefanie Koch

’ Stefanie Koch

Guido Faude,
Sebastian hug

Markus Ragg,
Mehmet Tufan

Markus Ragg,
Tobias Licht

Christoph

Bronner,
Mehmet Tufan

Markus Ragg, Anja

Mehmet Tufan Kirschbaum

Markus Ragg,
Jan
Schutzbach
Ekkehard
Llcking,
Glnther
Burkle

Stefan Mauch,
Andreas Zepf

Stefan Mauch,
Oskar Henne

Schiler

Sabrina
Mattes

Simon Dreher

Simon Dreher

Alexander
Schlager

Bernd
Schuhmacher

Steffen
Hermann

Nico
Eisenblatter

Nico
Eisenblatter

Bastian
Steinseufzer

Mehmet Tufan

Mehmet Tufan

Anja
Kirschbaum

Karsten Link

Justin Christel

Fabian Hirth

Marcel Mauch

Schilerinnen

Sabrina
Mattes

Sabrina
Mattes

Sabrina
Mattes

Corinna Kapp

Sandra Frech

Anfanger

Pascal
Bronner
Heiner Wild,
Simone
Haring

Markus
Vopper

Marc Daniel
Kapp

Ufret Tufan

Mehmet Tufan

Kilian Zepf

Christoph
Hauser

Eva Buhler

Sandra Frech



2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Michael Zepf Jakob Polzer

Michael Zepf

Christoph
Bronner

Michael Zepf

Christoph
Bronner

Frank Faude

Christoph
Bronner

Michael Zepf

Christoph
Bronner

Christoph
Bronner

Michael Zepf
Entfiel durch
Corona

Michael Zepf

Michael Zepf

Michael Zepf

Adrian
Nurnberger

Joshua May

Sebastian
Mauch

Sebastian
Mauch

Maximilian
Zepf

Maximilian
Zepf

Maximilian
Zepf

Entfiel durch
Corona

Moritz Grimm

Simon Britsch

Janosch
Timm

Jakob Polzer,
Sven
Baumgartner
Peter Winkle,
Sven
Baumgartner
Oskar Henne,
Turan Yildirim
Achim
Zehender,
Markus Ragg
Michael Zepf,
Steffen
Schedy
Frank Faude,
Achim
Zehender,
Ersatzmann
Sebastian
Mauch

Adrian
Nirnberger/
Steffen
Schedy
Michael Zepf/
Sabrina
Moser
Sebastian
Mauch/
Michael Zepf
Boris Balog,
Felix Mauch
Michael Zepf,
Sebastian
Mauch
Entfiel durch
Corona
Michael
Zepf/Eckehar
dt Liicking
Jurgen
Ketterl/
Markus Ragg
Michael Zepf,
Sabrina
Moser

Lukas Dreher

Sebastian
Mauch

Sebastian
Mauch

Maximilian
Zepf

Maximilian

Zepf

Maximilian
Zepf

Robin Moser

Moritz Grimm

Entfiel durch
Corona

Sebastian
Zepf



